211
Kablo Kanal ve Merdiven Aksesuarları
Cable Tray And Ladder AccessoriesAKS
A P E X  M E T A L  C A B L E  T R A Y  S Y S T E M S
AKS Serisi / Serie
and Accessories
ve Aksesuarlar
KA

20
20
20
20
95
85
102
127
152
1,50
1,50
1,354
0,854
1,051
1,292
AP-SPK7.15 20 145 1,50 1,943
t: K Thickness
h:
Yükseklik
Height

A
K
S
AKS 06
Sipariş Kodu
(Order Code)
w
(mm)
h
(mm)
t
(mm)
Kg/Takım
(Kg/Set.)
AP-SDK40.12 20 40 1,20 0,187
AP-SDK50.12 20 50 1,20 0,220
AP-SDK60.12 20 60 1,20 0,252
AP-SDK100.12
AP-SDK125.15
AP-SDK150.15
20

B ğı ı ğı ı ı ı .
M ı ı ı .
 ± 3 mm
ts before fabrication.
Convenient for M8 bolt and nut usage.
Sipariş Kodu
(Order Code)
w
(mm)
h
(mm)
t
(mm)
Kg/Takım
(Kg/Set.)
AP-ASDK40.12 20 40 1,20
AP-ASDK50.12 20 50 1,20
AP-ASDK60.12 20 60 1,20
AP-ASDK100.12
AP-ASDK125.15
AP-ASDK150.12
20